Series
NTG/ TGCL
NTF/ TFBR/ VTTF
Transformer Oil
Cooling Solutions
www.efaflu.pt 1
All informations and specifications in this catalogue may be changed by
EFAFLU without prior notice. Product images are for illustrative purposes

4
6
Pump model nomenclature NTG
Pump model nomenclature TGCL
- / / /
NOMENCLATURE
TRANSFORMER OIL COOLING SOLUTIONS
Applications
APPLICATIONS
TRANSFORMER OIL COOLING SOLUTIONS
www.efaflu.pt 13
NTG is an inline axial type pump, from DN150 up to DN250,
manufactured in EN-GJL-250 or EN-GJS-400 cast iron with IP67
protection.
Maintenance free SKF bearings.
NTG pumps operate with low noise levels, validated at our laboratory. The
pumps are supplied as standard with C5H corrosion protection (according
to ISO 12944). However, C5VH and CX are also available.
They can be installed horizontally or vertically, with the terminal box and
drain/vent plugs positioned according to order. The flanges can be DIN or
ISO PN10, raised or flat-faced. Due to a wide variety of motors (4P, 6P, or 8P),
they can meet the requirements of any project.
 57
06A
06B
 01
 13 99
17A
17B
18A
49
18B
 02
Specifications
Casing EN-GJL-250 or EN-GJS-400
Impeller Aluminium Al Si10 Mg
Shaft AISI420
Terminal Box Aluminium Al Si10 Mg
Fasteners A4 – AISI316
IP IP67
Optionals
ATEX (NTG 150)
RAL / Munsell / British
Standard
C5VH / CX
Raised face; Groove
Electrical data
Rated power 0,75 up to 11 kW
Poles 4/ 6/ 8
Voltages
3x400 VAC @ 50 Hz or
3x460 VAC @ 60 Hz
Part Designation
01 Impeller
02 Shaft
06A Bearing
06B Bearing
13 Terminal box cover
17A Suction casing
17B Discharge casing
18A Drain/ vent
18B Cable gland
49 Motor
57 Eye bolt
99 Terminal box
Characteristics
Part list
* Other voltages under request.
NTG - INLINE AXIAL PUMPS
TRANSFORMER OIL COOLING SOLUTIONS